PROPOSED

Hartford Line

New Haven Wallingford Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks
Wallingford $4.00
Meriden $5.25 $3.25
Berlin $6.50 $4.00 $3.25
Hartford $8.75 $6.00 $5.00 $3.75
Windsor $10.00 $7.25 $6.25 $5.00 $3.25
Windsor Locks $11.00 $8.25 $7.00 $5.75 $3.75 $3.25
Springfield, MA $14.00 $11.25 $10.00 $8.75 $6.50 $5.25 $4.50

One-Way (onboard)

New Haven @ Wallingford = Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks
Wallingford $7.00
Meriden $8.25 $6.25
Berlin $9.50 $7.00 $6.25
Hartford $11.75 $9.00 $8.00 $6.75
Windsor $13.00 $10.25 $9.25 $8.00 $6.25
Windsor Locks $14.00 $1.25 $10.00 $8.75 $6.75 $6.25

Springfield, MA $17.00 $14.25 $13.00 $11.75 $9.50 $8.25 $7.50



PROPOSED

One-Way Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)

New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $2.00

Meriden $2.50 $1.50

Berlin $3.25 $2.00 $1.50

Hartford $4.25 $3.00 $2.50 $1.75

Windsor $5.00 $3.50 $3.00 $2.50 $1.50

Windsor Locks $5.50 $4.00 $3.50 $2.75 $1.75 $1.50

Springfield, MA $7.00 $5.50 $5.00 $4.25 $3.25 $2.50 $2.25
New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $25.75

Meriden $34.25 $20.50

Berlin $42.75 $25.75 $20.50

Hartford $56.50 $39.50 $32.50 $24.00

Windsor $64.75 $47.75 $41.00 $32.50 $20.50

Windsor Locks $71.75 $53.00 $46.25 $37.50 $24.00 $20.50

Springfield, MA $90.50 $73.50 $64.75 $56.50 $42.75 $34.25 $29.25
New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $31.50

Meriden $42.00 $25.25

Berlin $52.50 $31.50 $25.25

Hartford $69.25 $48.25 $40.00 $29.50

Windsor $79.75 $58.75 $50.50 $40.00 $25.25

Windsor Locks $88.25 $65.00 $56.75 $46.25 $29.50 $25.25

Springfield, MA $11.25 $90.25 $79.75 $69.25 $52.50 $42.00 $35.75



PROPOSED

10-Trip Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)

Wallingford
Meriden

Berlin

Hartford
Windsor
Windsor Locks
Springfield, MA

New Haven

$20.00
$25.00
$32.50
$42.50
$50.00
$55.00
$70.00

Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks
$15.00
$20.00 $15.00
$30.00 $25.00 $17.50
$35.00 $30.00 $25.00 $15.00
$40.00 $35.00 $27.50 $17.50 $15.00
$55.00 $50.00 $42.50 $32.50 $25.00 $22.50

Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks
$66.25
$82.75 $66.25
$126.75 $104.75 $77.25
$154.25 $132.25 $104.75 $66.25
$171.00 $148.75 $121.25 $77.25 $66.25
$237.00 $209.50 $182.00 $137.75 $10.25 $93.75

Monthly

New Haven
Wallingford $82.75
Meriden $110.25
Berlin $137.75
Hartford $182.00
Windsor $209.50
Windsor Locks $231.50
Springfield, MA $292.25
School Monthly

New Haven
Wallingford $55.25
Meriden $74.75
Berlin $94.50
Hartford $126.00
Windsor $145.75
Windsor Locks $157.50
Springfield, MA $200.75

Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks
$47.25
$55.25 $47.25
$86.75 $71.00 $51.25
$106.25 $90.50 $71.00 $47.25
$118.25 $102.50 $82.75 $51.25 $47.25
$161.50 $145.75 $126.00 $94.50 $74.75 $63.00



PROPOSED

UniRail One Way Weekly Monthly Joint one-way, weekly, and monthly tickets, known as

Wallingford $4.00 $5.00 $11.50 UniRail, are available from Metro-North New Haven Line
Meriden $5.25 $17.25 $40.50 stations to CTrail Shore Line East and Hartford Line

Berlin $6.50 $30.00 $74.50 stations. These tickets are only available at ticket

Hartford $8.75 $45.75 $126.00 machines or ticket offices, and are not available on the
Windsor $10.00 $55.50 $155.00 TrainTime app. The above fares are in addition to the New
Windsor Locks $11.00 $61.25 $172.00 Haven Line fare.

Springfield, MA $14.00 $82.75 $240.75



PROPOSED

One-Way

Wallingford
Meriden

Berlin

Hartford
Windsor
Windsor Locks
Springdfield, MA

New Haven

$4.25
$5.50
$6.75
$9.25
$10.50
$11.50
$14.75

$3.50
$4.25
$6.25
$7.50
$8.75
$1.75

Wallingford = Meriden

$3.50
$5.25
$6.50
$7.25
$10.50

Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks
$4.00
$5.25 $3.50
$6.00 $4.00 $3.50
$9.25 $6.75 $5.50 $4.75

One-Way (onboard)

Wallingford
Meriden

Berlin

Hartford
Windsor
Windsor Locks
Springdfield, MA

New Haven

$7.25
$8.50
$9.75
$12.25
$13.50
$14.50
$17.75

Wallingford

$6.50
$7.25
$9.25
$10.50
$1.75
$14.75

Meriden

$6.50
$8.25
$9.50
$10.25
$13.50

Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks
$7.00
$8.26 $6.50
$9.00 $7.00 $6.50
$12.25 $9.75 $8.60 $7.75



PROPOSED

One-Way Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)

New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $2.00

Meriden $2.75 $1.75

Berlin $3.25 $2.00 $1.75

Hartford $4.50 $3.00 $2.50 $2.00

Windsor $5.25 $3.75 $3.25 $2.50 $1.75

Windsor Locks $5.75 $4.25 $3.50 $3.00 $2.00 $1.75

Springfield, MA $7.25 $5.75 $5.25 $4.50 $3.25 $2.75 $2.25
New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $27.00

Meriden $36.00 $21.50

Berlin $45.00 $27.00 $21.50

Hartford $59.25 $41.50 $34.25 $25.25

Windsor $68.00 $50.25 $43.00 $34.25 $21.50

Windsor Locks $75.25 $55.75 $48.50 $39.50 $25.25 $21.50

Springfield, MA $95.00 $77.25 $68.00 $59.25 $45.00 $36.00 $30.75
New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $33.00

Meriden $44.00 $26.50

Berlin $55.25 $33.00 $26.50

Hartford $72.75 $50.75 $42.00 $31.00

Windsor $83.75 $61.75 $53.00 $42.00 $26.50

Windsor Locks $92.75 $68.25 $59.50 $48.50 $31.00 $26.50

Springfield, MA $16.75 $94.75 $83.75 $72.75 $55.25 $44.00 $37.50



PROPOSED

10-Trip Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)

New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $20.00

Meriden $27.50 $17.50

Berlin $32.50 $20.00 $17.50

Hartford $45.00 $30.00 $25.00 $20.00

Windsor $52.50 $37.50 $32.50 $25.00 $17.50

Windsor Locks $57.50 $42.50 $35.00 $30.00 $20.00 $17.50

Springfield, MA $72.50 $57.50 $52.50 $45.00 $32.50 $27.50 $22.50
New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $87.00

Meriden $115.75 $69.50

Berlin $144.75 $87.00 $69.50

Hartford $191.00 $133.00 $110.00 $81.00

Windsor $220.00 $162.00 $138.75 $110.00 $69.50

Windsor Locks $243.00 $179.50 $156.25 $127.25 $81.00 $69.50

Springfield, MA $306.75 $248.75 $220.00 $191.00 $144.75 $15.75 $98.50
New Haven Wallingford | Meriden Berlin Hartford Windsor Windsor Locks

Wallingford $58.00

Meriden $78.50 $49.50

Berlin $99.25 $58.00 $49.50

Hartford $132.25 $91.00 $74.50 $53.75

Windsor $153.00 $111.50 $95.00 $74.50 $49.50

Windsor Locks $165.50 $124.25 $107.75 $87.00 $53.75 $49.50

Springfield, MA $210.75 $169.50 $153.00 $132.25 $99.25 $78.50 $66.25



PROPOSED

UniRail One Way Weekly Monthly Joint one-way, weekly, and monthly tickets, known as

Wallingford $4.25 $5.25 $12.00 UniRail, are available from Metro-North New Haven Line
Meriden $5.50 $18.00 $42.50 stations to CTrail Shore Line East and Hartford Line

Berlin $6.75 $31.50 $78.25 stations. These tickets are only available at ticket

Hartford $9.25 $48.00 $132.25 machines or ticket offices, and are not available on the
Windsor $10.50 $58.25 $162.75 TrainTime app. The above fares are in addition to the New
Windsor Locks $11.50 $64.25 $180.50 Haven Line fare.

Springfield, MA $14.75 $87.00 $252.75



