## **Hartford Line**

# September 2025

One-Way										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks			
Wallingford	\$4.00									
Meriden	\$5.25	\$3.25								
Berlin	\$6.50	\$4.00	\$3.25							
Hartford	\$8.75	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$3.75						
Windsor	\$10.00	\$7.25	\$6.25	\$5.00	\$3.25					
Windsor Locks	\$11.00	\$8.25	\$7.00	\$5.75	\$3.75	\$3.25				
Springfield, MA	\$14.00	\$11.25	\$10.00	\$8.75	\$6.50	\$5.25	\$4.50			

One-Way (onboard)										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks			
Wallingford	\$7.00									
Meriden	\$8.25	\$6.25								
Berlin	\$9.50	\$7.00	\$6.25							
Hartford	\$11.75	\$9.00	\$8.00	\$6.75						
Windsor	\$13.00	\$10.25	\$9.25	\$8.00	\$6.25					
Windsor Locks	\$14.00	\$11.25	\$10.00	\$8.75	\$6.75	\$6.25				
Springfield, MA	\$17.00	\$14.25	\$13.00	\$11.75	\$9.50	\$8.25	\$7.50			

One-Way	One-Way Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks				
Wallingford	\$2.00										
Meriden	\$2.50	\$1.50									
Berlin	\$3.25	\$2.00	\$1.50								
Hartford	\$4.25	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$1.75							
Windsor	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$1.50						
Windsor Locks	\$5.50	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$2.75	\$1.75	\$1.50					
Springfield, MA	\$7.00	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$4.25	\$3.25	\$2.50	\$2.25				

Weekly	Weekly										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks				
Wallingford	\$25.75										
Meriden	\$34.25	\$20.50									
Berlin	\$42.75	\$25.75	\$20.50								
Hartford	\$56.50	\$39.50	\$32.50	\$24.00							
Windsor	\$64.75	\$47.75	\$41.00	\$32.50	\$20.50						
Windsor Locks	\$71.75	\$53.00	\$46.25	\$37.50	\$24.00	\$20.50					
Springfield, MA	\$90.50	\$73.50	\$64.75	\$56.50	\$42.75	\$34.25	\$29.25				

10-Trip										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks			
Wallingford	\$31.50									
Meriden	\$42.00	\$25.25								
Berlin	\$52.50	\$31.50	\$25.25							
Hartford	\$69.25	\$48.25	\$40.00	\$29.50						
Windsor	\$79.75	\$58.75	\$50.50	\$40.00	\$25.25					
Windsor Locks	\$88.25	\$65.00	\$56.75	\$46.25	\$29.50	\$25.25				
Springfield, MA	\$111.25	\$90.25	\$79.75	\$69.25	\$52.50	\$42.00	\$35.75			

10-Trip Dis	10-Trip Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks				
Wallingford	\$20.00										
Meriden	\$25.00	\$15.00									
Berlin	\$32.50	\$20.00	\$15.00								
Hartford	\$42.50	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$17.50							
Windsor	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$15.00						
Windsor Locks	\$55.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$27.50	\$17.50	\$15.00					
Springfield, MA	\$70.00	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$42.50	\$32.50	\$25.00	\$22.50				

Monthly										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks			
Wallingford	\$82.75									
Meriden	\$110.25	\$66.25								
Berlin	\$137.75	\$82.75	\$66.25							
Hartford	\$182.00	\$126.75	\$104.75	\$77.25						
Windsor	\$209.50	\$154.25	\$132.25	\$104.75	\$66.25					
Windsor Locks	\$231.50	\$171.00	\$148.75	\$121.25	\$77.25	\$66.25				
Springfield, MA	\$292.25	\$237.00	\$209.50	\$182.00	\$137.75	\$110.25	\$93.75			

School Mor	School Monthly									
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks			
Wallingford	\$55.25									
Meriden	\$74.75	\$47.25								
Berlin	\$94.50	\$55.25	\$47.25							
Hartford	\$126.00	\$86.75	\$71.00	\$51.25						
Windsor	\$145.75	\$106.25	\$90.50	\$71.00	\$47.25					
Windsor Locks	\$157.50	\$118.25	\$102.50	\$82.75	\$51.25	\$47.25				
Springfield, MA	\$200.75	\$161.50	\$145.75	\$126.00	\$94.50	\$74.75	\$63.00			

UniRail	One Way	Weekly	Monthly
Wallingford	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$11.50
Meriden	\$5.25	\$17.25	\$40.50
Berlin	\$6.50	\$30.00	\$74.50
Hartford	\$8.75	\$45.75	\$126.00
Windsor	\$10.00	\$55.50	\$155.00
Windsor Locks	\$11.00	\$61.25	\$172.00
Springfield, MA	\$14.00	\$82.75	\$240.75

Joint one-way, weekly, and monthly tickets, known as UniRail, are available from Metro-North New Haven Line stations to CTrail Shore Line East and Hartford Line stations. These tickets are only available at ticket machines or ticket offices, and are not available on the TrainTime app. The above fares are in addition to the New Haven Line fare.

## **July 2026**

One-Way										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks			
Wallingford	\$4.25									
Meriden	\$5.50	\$3.50								
Berlin	\$6.75	\$4.25	\$3.50							
Hartford	\$9.25	\$6.25	\$5.25	\$4.00						
Windsor	\$10.50	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$5.25	\$3.50					
Windsor Locks	\$11.50	\$8.75	\$7.25	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$3.50				
Springfield, MA	\$14.75	\$11.75	\$10.50	\$9.25	\$6.75	\$5.50	\$4.75			

One-Way (onboard)										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks			
Wallingford	\$7.25									
Meriden	\$8.50	\$6.50								
Berlin	\$9.75	\$7.25	\$6.50							
Hartford	\$12.25	\$9.25	\$8.25	\$7.00						
Windsor	\$13.50	\$10.50	\$9.50	\$8.25	\$6.50					
Windsor Locks	\$14.50	\$11.75	\$10.25	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$6.50				
Springfield, MA	\$17.75	\$14.75	\$13.50	\$12.25	\$9.75	\$8.50	\$7.75			

One-Way	One-Way Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)										
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks				
Wallingford	\$2.00										
Meriden	\$2.75	\$1.75									
Berlin	\$3.25	\$2.00	\$1.75								
Hartford	\$4.50	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$2.00							
Windsor	\$5.25	\$3.75	\$3.25	\$2.50	\$1.75						
Windsor Locks	\$5.75	\$4.25	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$1.75					
Springfield, MA	\$7.25	\$5.75	\$5.25	\$4.50	\$3.25	\$2.75	\$2.25				

Weekly							
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks
Wallingford	\$27.00						
Meriden	\$36.00	\$21.50					
Berlin	\$45.00	\$27.00	\$21.50				
Hartford	\$59.25	\$41.50	\$34.25	\$25.25			
Windsor	\$68.00	\$50.25	\$43.00	\$34.25	\$21.50		
Windsor Locks	\$75.25	\$55.75	\$48.50	\$39.50	\$25.25	\$21.50	
Springfield, MA	\$95.00	\$77.25	\$68.00	\$59.25	\$45.00	\$36.00	\$30.75

10-Trip							
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks
Wallingford	\$33.00						
Meriden	\$44.00	\$26.50					
Berlin	\$55.25	\$33.00	\$26.50				
Hartford	\$72.75	\$50.75	\$42.00	\$31.00			
Windsor	\$83.75	\$61.75	\$53.00	\$42.00	\$26.50		
Windsor Locks	\$92.75	\$68.25	\$59.50	\$48.50	\$31.00	\$26.50	
Springfield, MA	\$116.75	\$94.75	\$83.75	\$72.75	\$55.25	\$44.00	\$37.50

10-Trip Discounted (65 and older, persons with disabilities)							
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks
Wallingford	\$20.00						
Meriden	\$27.50	\$17.50					
Berlin	\$32.50	\$20.00	\$17.50				
Hartford	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$20.00			
Windsor	\$52.50	\$37.50	\$32.50	\$25.00	\$17.50		
Windsor Locks	\$57.50	\$42.50	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$17.50	
Springfield, MA	\$72.50	\$57.50	\$52.50	\$45.00	\$32.50	\$27.50	\$22.50

Monthly							
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks
Wallingford	\$87.00						
Meriden	\$115.75	\$69.50					
Berlin	\$144.75	\$87.00	\$69.50				
Hartford	\$191.00	\$133.00	\$110.00	\$81.00			
Windsor	\$220.00	\$162.00	\$138.75	\$110.00	\$69.50		
Windsor Locks	\$243.00	\$179.50	\$156.25	\$127.25	\$81.00	\$69.50	
Springfield, MA	\$306.75	\$248.75	\$220.00	\$191.00	\$144.75	\$115.75	\$98.50

School Monthly							
	New Haven	Wallingford	Meriden	Berlin	Hartford	Windsor	Windsor Locks
Wallingford	\$58.00						
Meriden	\$78.50	\$49.50					
Berlin	\$99.25	\$58.00	\$49.50				
Hartford	\$132.25	\$91.00	\$74.50	\$53.75			
Windsor	\$153.00	\$111.50	\$95.00	\$74.50	\$49.50		
Windsor Locks	\$165.50	\$124.25	\$107.75	\$87.00	\$53.75	\$49.50	
Springfield, MA	\$210.75	\$169.50	\$153.00	\$132.25	\$99.25	\$78.50	\$66.25

UniRail	One Way	Weekly	Monthly
Wallingford	\$4.25	\$5.25	\$12.00
Meriden	\$5.50	\$18.00	\$42.50
Berlin	\$6.75	\$31.50	\$78.25
Hartford	\$9.25	\$48.00	\$132.25
Windsor	\$10.50	\$58.25	\$162.75
Windsor Locks	\$11.50	\$64.25	\$180.50
Springfield, MA	\$14.75	\$87.00	\$252.75

Joint one-way, weekly, and monthly tickets, known as UniRail, are available from Metro-North New Haven Line stations to CTrail Shore Line East and Hartford Line stations. These tickets are only available at ticket machines or ticket offices, and are not available on the TrainTime app. The above fares are in addition to the New Haven Line fare.